Greater Hume Council Contributions Register

:z::g:::lon Address Type of Development gzzsmn Decision Consent Authority \?V?r:(:f Plan & Purpose I(:::(t:;l::tlon Paid 2::\‘:|St:|at;‘:tllr;?| Date Paid
ARIPIENE it Greater Hume Council
10.2022.195.1 4064 Olympic Highway HENTY NSW 2658 [New Shed 9/11/2022 |Conditions $123,120.00 |S7.12 Contributions $615.00 -$615.00 $0.00| 5/01/2023
Approved with .
. . . " Greater Hume Council o
10.2022.203.1 722 Bowna Road BOWNA NSW 2644 Alterations & Additions to Dwelling |12/01/2023 [Conditions $280,000.00 [S7.12 Contributions $2,800.00( -$2,800.00 $0.00| 19/01/2023
Approved with
10.2022.173.1 170 Coogera Circuit INDERA NSW 2642 [New Sheds x2 25/10/2022|Conditions Greater Hume Council $123,120.00|S7.12 Contributions $615.00| -$6,150.00 $0.00| 7/02/2023
1650 Cummings Road WALLA WALLA Approved with
10.2022.176.1 NSW 2659 New Dwelling & Shed 29/11/2022|Conditions Greater Hume Council $193,256.00{S7.12 Contributions $966.00 -$966.00 $0.00| 9/02/2023
Approved By
10.2023.17.1 8 Bruce Street HOLBROOK NSW 2644 Install Relocatable Dwelling 9/02/2023|Councillors Greater Hume Council $148,000.00(S7.12 Contributions $740.00 -$273.00 $467.00| 14/02/2023
Approved with
10.2022.253.1 53 Sweetwater Drive HENTY NSW 2658 New Dwelling & Garage 13/12/2022|Conditions Greater Hume Council $340,000.00{S7.12 Contributions $3,400.00| -$3,400.00 $0.00| 15/02/2023
121 Roblins Road WALBUNDRIE NSW Demolition of Exisitng Dwelling & Approved with
10.2022.247 .1 2642 New Dwelling 6/12/2022|Conditions Greater Hume Council $514,642.00({S7.12 Contributions $5,146.00| -$5,146.00 $0.00| 20/02/2023
150 Kensall Green Road BUNGOWANNAH Approved with
10.2022.178.1 NSW 2640 New Farm Shed 7/02/2023|Conditions Greater Hume Council $105,700.00(S7.12 Contributions $528.00 -$528.00 $0.00| 23/02/2023
Approved with
10.2022.241.1 Hume Highway HOLBROOK NSW 2644 New Dwelling & Garage 13/02/2023|Conditions Greater Hume Council $703,619.00(S7.12 Contributions $7,036.00 -$7,036.00 $0.00| 24/02/2023
335 Bethel Road BURRUMBUTTOCK NSW Approved with
10.2022.214.1 2642 New Farm Shed 10/11/2022|Conditions Greater Hume Council $285,000.00{S7.12 Contributions $2,900.00| -$2,900.00 $0.00| 28/02/2023
79 Tinmine Road MULLENGANDRA NSW Approved with
10.2022.260.1 2644 New Dwelling 20/12/2022]Conditions Greater Hume Council $447,534.00({S7.12 Contributions $4,475.00 -$4,475.00 $0.00| 1/03/2023
Approved with
10.2022.231.1 8 Wallace Street HOLBROOK NSW 2644  |New Dwelling & Shipping Container | 21/11/2022|Conditions Greater Hume Council $230,000.00{S7.12 Contributions $2,300.00( -$2,300.00 $0.00| 3/03/2023
Approved with
10.2022.239.1 Olympic Highway CULCAIRN NSW 2660 New Dwelling, Garage & Alfresco 9/12/2022|Conditions Greater Hume Council $833,646.00[{S7.12 Contributions $8,336.00| -$8,336.00 $0.00| 8/03/2023
Dual Occupancy - 2 Dwellings & Approved with
10.2022.177.1 2 Klein Court JINDERA NSW 2642 Garages 12/10/2022|Conditions Greater Hume Council $490,000.00{S7.12 Contributions $2,450.00| -$2,450.00 $0.00| 13/03/2023
5 Jacob Street BURRUMBUTTOCK NSW Approved with
10.2022.221.1 2642 New Dwelling 27/02/2023|Conditions Greater Hume Council $359,700.00{S7.12 Contributions $3,597.00 -$3,597.00 $0.00| 14/03/2023
Accredited Private
18.2023.22.1 18 Carroll Avenue JINDERA NSW 2642 New Dwelling & Garage 14/04/2023|Approved Certifier $375,720.00|S7.12 Contributions $3,757.00 -$3,757.00 $0.00| 14/04/2023
Accredited Private
18.2023.27.1 4 Holly Tree Court JINDERA NSW 2642 New Dwelling & Garage 27/04/2023|Approved Certifier $367,380.00[S7.12 Contributions $3,673.00 -$3,673.00 $0.00| 14/04/2023
3859 Riverina Highway BUNGOWANNAH [Dwelling Alterations, Additions, New Approved with
10.2022.217.1 NSW 2640 Pool & Pool House 4/01/2023|Conditions Greater Hume Council | $1,306,014.00{S7.12 Contributions $13,060.00] -$13,060.00 $0.00| 18/04/2023
Accredited Private
18.2023.29.1 3-5 Bowler Street HOLBROOK NSW 2644 |New Dwelling & Garage 4/05/2023|Approved Certifier $506,335.00|S7.12 Contributions $5,063.00 -$5,063.00 $0.00( 20/04/2023
New Dwelling - Cost of Works Approved with
10.2022.153.1 15 Protea Court JINDERA NSW 2642 Increase 5/08/2022|Conditions Greater Hume Council $617,466.00|S7.12 Contributions $300.00 -$300.00 $0.00| 27/04/2023
Approved By
10.2023.17 .1 8 Bruce Street HOLBROOK NSW 2644 Install Relocatable Dwelling 24/04/2023|Councillors Greater Hume Council $148,000.00|S7.12 Contributions $740.00 -$467.00 $0.00| 1/05/2023
Approved with
10.2023.31.1 61 Sweetwater Drive HENTY NSW 2658 New Dwelling & Garage 8/05/2023|Conditions Greater Hume Council $351,000.00{S7.12 Contributions $3,510.00| -$3,510.00 $0.00| 11/05/2023
Approved with
10.2023.73.1 48 Wilson Street HOLBROOK NSW 2644 New Dwelling & Garage 5/07/2023|Conditions Greater Hume Council $717,810.00|S7.12 Contributions $7,178.00 -$7,178.00 $0.00(| 16/05/2023
New Dwelling & Garage - Cost Of Approved with
10.2022.116.1 Sarah Street GEROGERY NSW 2642 Works Increase 16/06/2022|Conditions Greater Hume Council $747,226.00|S7.12 Contributions $300.00 -$300.00 $0.00| 6/06/2023
Approved with
10.2022.256.1 57 Macinnes Street HOLBROOK NSW 2644 |New Dwelling & Garage 20/04/2023|Conditions Greater Hume Council $384,557.00({S7.12 Contributions $3,845.00| -$3,845.00 $0.00| 14/06/2023
1098 Hovell Road MOORWATHA NSW Approved with
10.2023.77.1 2640 New Dwelling & Garage 18/07/2023|Conditions Greater Hume Council | $1,294,533.00(S7.12 Contributions $12,945.00| -$12,945.00 $0.00| 22/06/2023




Approved with

10.2022.124 .1 85-87 Gibson Street JINDERA NSW 2642 |Dwelling Alterations & Additions 6/07/2022|Conditions Greater Hume Council $281,050.00|S7.12 Contributions $2,810.00 -$2,810.00 $0.00| 22/06/2023
Approved with
10.2023.49.1 Sarah Street GEROGERY NSW 2642 New Dwelling & Garage & Shed 27/04/2023|Conditions Greater Hume Council $488,500.00|S7.12 Contributions $4,885.00| -$4,885.00 $0.00| 29/06/2023
10.2021.72.2 Railway Parade Henty New Service Station 2/06/2023[Approved with CdLand & Environment Coy $1,202,000.00|S7.12 Contributions $12,020.00] -$12,020.00 $0.00( 30/08/2023
18.2023.31.1 61 Sweetwater Drive HENTY NSW 2658 New Dwelling & Carport 22/06/2023|Approved Accredited Private Certiff $625,078.00|S7.12 Contributions $6,250.00| -$6,250.00 $0.00| 4/07/2023
10.2023.88.1 1098 Hovell Road MOORWATHA NSW 2640New Farm Shed 11/07/2023)| Approved with CdGreater Hume Council $205,877.00|S7.12 Contributions $2,058.00| -$2,058.00 $0.00| 11/07/2023
10.2023.62.1 15 Ribery Court Jindera Dual Occupancy 3/07/2023| Approved with CqdGreater Hume Council $358,510.00|S7.12 Contributions $3,585.00( -$3,585.00 $0.00( 14/07/2023
10.2022.49.1 9 Queen Street Walbundrie Dwelling Alterations & Additions - Cd 29/04/2022|Approved with CdGreater Hume Council $165,000.00(S7.12 Contributions $825.00 -$825.00 $0.00| 14/07/2023
10.2023.51.1 414 Bunyans Road Holbrook Farm Machinery Shed 27/05/2023| Approved with Cd Greater Hume Council $323,576.00({S7.12 Contributions $3,235.00| -$3,235.00 $0.00| 18/07/2023
10.2022.240.1 154 Adams Street Jindera Building Refurbishment & New Shed| 5/06/2023|Approved with Cd Greater Hume Council $517,903.00[S7.12 Contributions $5,179.00| -$5,179.00 $0.00| 3/08/2023
10.2023.96.1 93 McLeod Street Gerogery New Dwelling 9/08/2023|Approved with Cd Greater Hume Council $793,204.00(S7.12 Contributions $4,932.00| -$4,932.00 $0.00| 21/08/2023
18.2023.50.1 10 Stirbeck Street Holbrook New Dwelling & Garage 26/10/2023|Approved Accredited Private Certiff $463,762.00|S7.12 Contributions $4,637.00 -$4,637.00 $0.00| 11/09/2023
10.2023.105 18 Baird Street Culcairn Construction of Commercial Shed 4/08/2023|Approved with Cq Greater Hume Council $330,979.00(S7.12 Contributions $3,309.00( -$3,309.00 $0.00| 14/09/2023
10.2022.224 .1 24 Forrest Court Holbrook Construction of Veterinary Hospital | 4/01/2023|Approved with CdGreater Hume Council | $1,539,725.00|S7.12 Contributions $15,397.00| -$15,397.00 $0.00| 27/09/2023
10.2023.93.1 124 Albury Street Holbrook Alterations, Additions and Demolitior| 12/07/2023|Approved with CqGreater Hume Council $165,000.00{S7.12 Contributions $825.00 -$825.00 $0.00| 13/10/2023
10.2023.120.1 4912 River Road Talmalmo New Dwelling & Garage 6/10/2023|Approved with Cd Greater Hume Council $545,100.00(S7.12 Contributions $5,451.00| -$5,451.00 $0.00| 17/10/2023
10.2022.235.1 70 Stonehaven Road Holbrook Renovations to Existing Dwelling 10/02/2023|Approved with Cd Greater Hume Council $405,000.00|S7.12 Contributions $4,050.00| -%$4,050.00 $0.00| 20/10/2023
10.2023.92.1 121 Thomas Street Gerogery New Colorbond Shed 13/07/2023| Approved with CdGreater Hume Council $134,190.00|S7.12 Contributions $670.00 -$670.00 $0.00( 30/10/2023
10.2023.141.1 145 Adams Street Jindera Alterations & Additions to Existing Dy 23/10/2023|Approved with CqGreater Hume Council $130,600.00{S7.12 Contributions $653.00 -$653.00 $0.00| 1/11/2023
10.2023.63.1 42 Peel Street Holbrook Alterations & Additions to Existing Dy 17/07/2023|Approved with CqGreater Hume Council $338,800.00|S7.12 Contributions $2,878.00| -$2,878.00 $0.00| 2/11/2023
10.2023.161.1 225 Hueske Road Jindera Alterations & Additions to Existing Dy 3/11/2023|Approved with CqGreater Hume Council $165,000.00{S7.12 Contributions $825.00 -$825.00 $0.00| 3/11/2023
10.2023.116.1 5 Holly Tree Court Jindera Dual Occupancy - 2 New Attached [] 18/10/2023|Approved By Coy Greater Hume Council $519,000.00(S7.12 Contributions $896.00 -$896.00 $0.00| 10/11/2023
10.2023.61.1 1142 Fellow Hills Road Mountain Creek Demolition of Existing Dwelling & Ne| 2/05/2023]|Approved with Cd Greater Hume Council $203,035.00{S7.12 Contributions $1,466.00| -$1,466.00 $0.00| 13/11/2023
10.2017.80.1 61 Railway Parade Culcairn Dual Occupancy (Attached) 5/06/2017|Approved with Cd Greater Hume Council $300,000.00|S7.12 Contributions $3,000.00( -$3,000.00 $0.00( 14/11/2023
10.2023.164.1 1348 Kywong Howlong Road Brocklesby New Dwelling 18/01/2024 | Approved with CqdGreater Hume Council $423,742.00|S7.12 Contributions $4,237.00( -$4,237.00 $0.00( 20/11/2023
10.2023.180.1 188 Jingellic Road Holbrook New Shed 18/12/2023 | Approved with Cd Greater Hume Council $160,000.00{S7.12 Contributions $800.00 -$800.00 $0.00| 18/12/2023
18.2023.23.1 Comer Street Henty New Dwelling & Garage 20/04/2023|Approved Accredited Private Certiff $434,820.00|S7.12 Contributions $4,348.00( -$4,348.00 $0.00| 18/12/2023
10.2023.139.1 2 Wenke Street Walla Walla Dwelling Alterations & Additions 27/09/2023| Approved with Cd Greater Hume Council $380,000.00{S7.12 Contributions $3,800.00( -$3,800.00 $0.00(| 14/12/2023




	S7.12 2023

